

60603800	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12	588.0	FT	\$24.00	\$14,112.00	\$28.00	\$16,464.00	\$27.05	\$15,905.40	\$28.00	\$16,464.00	\$30.45	\$17,904.60	\$28.00	\$16,464.00
60611811	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type M (Modified)	1,236.0	FT	\$25.00	\$30,900.00	\$26.50	\$32,754.00	\$29.65	\$36,647.40	\$26.50	\$32,754.00	\$27.83	\$34,397.88	\$27.00	\$33,372.00
63000019	Non-Blocked Steel Plate Beam Guardrail	90.0	FT	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$36.53	\$3,287.70	\$42.00	\$3,780.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$94.50	\$8,505.00	\$37.00	\$3,330.00
63100045	Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 2	2.0	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,385.00	\$2,770.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,572.50	\$5,145.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
67100100	Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$23,153.00	\$23,153.00	\$28,905.20	\$28,905.20	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0	LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
70102640	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1.0	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
78000100	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Letters & Symbols	7.0	SF	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$52.00	\$364.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$15.57	\$108.99	\$10.00	\$70.00
78000200	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	1,353.0	FT	\$3.00	\$4,059.00	\$2.50	\$3,382.50	\$1.15	\$1,555.95	\$2.50	\$3,382.50	\$1.05	\$1,420.65	\$1.50	\$2,029.50
78000400	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	160.0	FT	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$7.30	\$1,168.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$2.10	\$336.00	\$2.25	\$360.00
78000650	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	76.0	FT	\$7.50	\$570.00	\$10.00	\$760.00	\$13.25	\$1,007.00	\$10.00	\$760.00	\$3.15	\$239.40	\$7.50	\$570.00
X0327301	Relocate Existing Mailbox	34.0	EA	\$200.00	\$6,800.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$175.00	\$5,950.00	\$250.00	\$8,500.00	\$290.00	\$9,860.00	\$200.00	\$6,800.00
X3400004	Retaining Wall Removal	15.0	FT	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$58.30	\$874.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$29.00	\$435.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
XX005565	Remove and Reset Brick Pavers	238.0	SF	\$24.00	\$5,712.00	\$15.00	\$3,570.00	\$15.90	\$3,784.20	\$12.00	\$2,856.00	\$16.80	\$3,998.40	\$14.00	\$3,332.00
Z0004510	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 3"	1,117.0	SY	\$40.00	\$44,680.00	\$31.00	\$34,627.00	\$20.00	\$22,340.00	\$27.50	\$30,717.50	\$17.81	\$19,893.77	\$22.00	\$24,574.00
Z0018700	Drainage Structure to be Removed	2.0	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$420.00	\$840.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$420.00	\$840.00	\$290.00	\$580.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Z0023201	Sediment Control, Silt Curtain	1.0	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Z0042300	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk Curb	100.0	FT	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.60	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.75	\$1,575.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
Z0051500	Removing and Resetting Street Signs	5.0	EA	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$232.00	\$1,160.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
Z0056648	Storm Sewers, Type 1, Watermain Quality Pipe, 12"	356.0	FT	\$80.00	\$28,480.00	\$72.50	\$25,810.00	\$75.40	\$26,842.40	\$72.50	\$25,810.00	\$118.65	\$42,239.40	\$72.00	\$25,632.00
	Concrete Sign Post	1.0	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Split Rail Fence Removal	51.0	FT	\$5.00	\$255.00	\$10.00	\$510.00	\$5.00	\$255.00	\$38.00	\$1,938.00	\$9.28	\$473.28	\$10.00	\$510.00
	Brick Retaining Wall	38.0	FT	\$250.00	\$9,500.00	\$80.00	\$3,040.00	\$40.30	\$1,531.40	\$280.00	\$10,640.00	\$94.50	\$3,591.00	\$60.00	\$2,280.00
	Split Rail Fence	8.0	FT	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$131.25	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$240.00
	Coir Log	2.0	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$84.00	\$168.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
Total Base Bid					\$989,697.50	\$757,137.95	\$760,000.00	\$765,243.95	\$767,336.07	\$821,928.40	<i>As Read:</i> \$767,337.33				